=Milton’s

BEST IIGDDIIES

REACHING MISSISSAUGA, OAKVILLE, BURLINGTON, GUELPH & CAMBRIDGE.

IF TWO'S NOT ENOUGH

This backsplit has 4 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms to match Family
room with fireplace, living and dining rooms, finished rec. room, main
floor laundry reom, this home is in tip top condition throughout. Cen-
tral air, upgraded broadioom, automatic garage door and lovely fenc-
ed yard with patio. Whole lot of house to see' Call for an early start
GARY THOMAS 878-2365
Re/Max Miltowne Realty Corp

TRADITIONAL CAPE COD BEAUTY — $525,000.

Situated in the ''Brookville Estates’' on Guelph Line. 2 acres with
prestigious 3400 sq. ft with spectacular entertaining oak kitchen with
custom design oak cupboards with wrap-around counter Quality
ceramic flooring. Impressive oak spiral stairgase from bottom to top
+0f home. — Opens to hibrary sitting room & spacious master with
5 pc ensuite & whiripool. A pleasure 10 show you through M8225
BARBARA GLENN 876-1156
Hoyal City Realty

AFFORDABILITY

This two storey brick and aluminum semi-detached home is localed
within walking distance of schools and shopping Some leatures in-
~ clude fireplace, water softener, ceiling fan and dishwasher
Reasonably priced, call for an appointment 10 view #4]3

. 876-1133

Realty World - TR Colbeck Realty

EXECUTIVE HO

This 2-storey, 4 bedroom beauty is located in Worset Park Features
a 16" x 32" inground pool, beautifully landscaped lot, newly painted
extenor, inclgdes fridge and stove, a’)ol accessories ‘and many
other featureyg. Call for all the details
SCOTT B. PRIOR 878-8495.
Century 21 Golden Real Estate Lid

BIG, BRIGHT & BEAUTIFUL — $224,900.

Look at these features. — 4 Irg. bdrms., 3 washrooms, main fir. laun
dry. greenhouse kit_, main fir fam. rm_with walkout, upgraded brdim
new kit flooring (Spring/88) and oak raihngs — A must (0 see
SANDY DEL PAPA 878-8101
Royal LePage Realty e

OWNERS HAVE PURCHASED
This super backsplit is an easy walk to public and separate schools.

bus route & convenience store. In addition 1o a large iving room and
a separate dining room there is a good eat-in kitchen, family-room
with fireplace and a den/office Priced reasonably at $176,900. For
your private viewing call and ask for

AUDREY or KEN NEWELL
878-2365
Re/Max Miltowne Realty Corp




